シ
ャ
フ
ト
1
-2411 -2421
PRECISION  SHAFTS  -ONE SIDE・BOTH SIDES STEPPED・MALE SCREW TYPE/WITH WRENCH FLATS TYPE -
-ONE SIDE MALE SCREW THE OTHER SIDE FEMALE SCEW/WITH WRENCH FLATS TYPE-
精密シャフト －段付タイプ/段付スパナ溝付きタイプ－
－片端おねじ/両端おねじ/片端おねじ・片端めねじ－
Order
注文例
型式 － L － F － B － P － M － SC
VFAN20 － 400 － F30 － B20 － P10 － M8
型式 － L － F － B － P － M － T － S － Q － N － SC
VFPM12 － 300 － F30 － B20 － P10 － M8 － T20 － S10 － Q10 － N6 － SC10
型式 － L － F － B － P － M － J － SC
VSFAD30 － 250 － F50 － B40 － P20 － M16 － J20
D
A
2–C
P
g6 M
C0.2
0.4
G
φ0.02 A◎
L
（Y）
B
F
1.6
0.03 A
D
W
A
L
2–C
（Y）
P
g6
B
F
1.6
M
C0.2
0.4
G
φ0.02 A◎
0.03 A
SC L1
2–C
P
g6
Q
g6M N
2–C0.2
D
A
0.4
G
0.4
G
φ0.02 A◎ φ0.02 A◎
L
（Y）
T
S
1.6
B
0.03 A
F
1.6
0.03 A
L
2–C